
Medal Gross Classification - Total
Gents Club Championship 2020Tournament: Day: 1 of 2
BenamorCourse:
Yes

Date: 2020-10-03
HCP Qualif.:

Pos. Home ClubName
Front/
Back

Stroke
Play

Play
HCP

WHS
HCP

1 Tavira 6.8 4WOOLARD,Richard (39:37)76
2 Tavira 9.9 8EMERY,Leslie (39:38)77
3 Tavira 7.6 5TAPPING,Steve (38:39)77
4 Tavira 9.3 7BECKWITH,Brian (38:40)78
5 RIO 5.3 3BARDET,Julien (34:44)78
6 Tavira 10.8 9POWELL,Brian (42:37)79
7 Tavira 8.3 6WESTERA,Peter (40:39)79
8 Tavira 10.0 8MCATEER,Lee (40:39)79
9 Tavira 9.0 7MATIAS,Alvaro (43:38)81
10 Tavira 11.4 9EVEROTT,Nick (43:39)82
11 Tavira 13.6 12HEMMING,Robert (42:40)82
12 Tavira 12.3 10NYE,John (44:40)84
13 Tavira 6.9 5O´CONNELL,Ian (44:41)85
14 Tavira 11.0 9DOS SANTOS,Junior (44:41)85
15 Tavira 12.4 10NICHOLLS,Alan (44:41)85
16 Tavira 15.6 14POWELL,Kevin (43:42)85
17 Tavira 8.1 6HORWELL,Christopher (40:46)86
18 Tavira 17.4 16MACLAGAN,Rhod (43:44)87
19 Tavira 21.0 20ANDERSON,Stuart (43:44)87
20 Tavira 19.1 18ELSE,Heath (39:49)88
21 Tavira 19.2 18CAMPBELL,Colin (44:46)90
22 Tavira 14.6 13HUNT,Peter (44:46)90
23 Tavira 14.5 13GEORGE,Stephen (43:47)90
24 Tavira 15.9 14DAVEY,Simon (47:44)91
25 Tavira 13.6 12MCBRIDE,David (45:46)91
26 Tavira 17.4 16PIRES,Joaquim (47:45)92
27 Tavira 20.1 19WILLINGHAM,John (49:45)94
28 Tavira 16.0 14LUTZ,Reinhold (48:46)94
29 Tavira 18.6 17BALLARD,Paul (45:49)94
30 Tavira 16.3 15WILSON,James (52:43)95
31 Tavira 19.4 18EVES,Adrian (44:51)95
32 Internacional 19.9 19SAUNDERS,Neal (53:43)96
33 Tavira 12.1 10FIGUEIREDO,Alexandre (44:52)96
34 Tavira 18.6 17LIVERMORE,Steve (51:46)97
35 Tavira 18.0 16PATERSON,David S. (56:43)99
36 Tavira 25.6 25CAMERON-GUDGE,Christopher (50:49)99
37 Tavira 19.1 18BASSETT,Richard (51:49)100
38 Tavira 24.9 24IBBS,Peter (50:50)100
39 Tavira 16.5 15MCATEER,Craig (49:51)100
40 Tavira 20.8 19STORMAN,Michael (56:45)101
41 Tavira 22.0 21RICHARDSON,George (49:52)101
42 Tavira 25.5 25ALVEY,Alan (56:46)102
43 Tavira 20.0 19SIMPSON,Rob (54:48)102
44 Tavira 34.7 28STRONGHILL,Allan (52:61)113
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Medal Net Individual
Gents Club Championship 2020Tournament: Day: 1 of 2
BenamorCourse:
Yes

Date: 2020-10-03
HCP Qualif.:

Pos. Home ClubName
Front/
Back

Medal
Net

Play
HCP

WHS
HCP

1 Tavira 21.0 20ANDERSON,Stuart (33:34)67
2 Tavira 9.9 8EMERY,Leslie (35:34)69
3 Tavira 10.8 9POWELL,Brian (37:33)70
4 Tavira 13.6 12HEMMING,Robert (36:34)70
5 Tavira 19.1 18ELSE,Heath (30:40)70
6 Tavira 15.6 14POWELL,Kevin (36:35)71
7 Tavira 10.0 8MCATEER,Lee (36:35)71
8 Tavira 17.4 16MACLAGAN,Rhod (35:36)71
9 Tavira 9.3 7BECKWITH,Brian (34:37)71
10 Tavira 6.8 4WOOLARD,Richard (37:35)72
11 Tavira 7.6 5TAPPING,Steve (35:37)72
11 Tavira 19.2 18CAMPBELL,Colin (35:37)72
13 Tavira 11.4 9EVEROTT,Nick (38:35)73
14 Tavira 8.3 6WESTERA,Peter (37:36)73
15 Tavira 9.0 7MATIAS,Alvaro (39:35)74
16 Tavira 12.3 10NYE,John (39:35)74
17 Tavira 25.6 25CAMERON-GUDGE,Christopher (37:37)74
18 Tavira 12.4 10NICHOLLS,Alan (39:36)75
19 Tavira 20.1 19WILLINGHAM,John (39:36)75
20 RIO 5.3 3BARDET,Julien (32:43)75
21 Tavira 11.0 9DOS SANTOS,Junior (39:37)76
22 Tavira 17.4 16PIRES,Joaquim (39:37)76
23 Tavira 24.9 24IBBS,Peter (38:38)76
24 Internacional 19.9 19SAUNDERS,Neal (43:34)77
25 Tavira 25.5 25ALVEY,Alan (43:34)77
26 Tavira 15.9 14DAVEY,Simon (40:37)77
27 Tavira 14.6 13HUNT,Peter (37:40)77
28 Tavira 14.5 13GEORGE,Stephen (36:41)77
29 Tavira 18.6 17BALLARD,Paul (36:41)77
30 Tavira 19.4 18EVES,Adrian (35:42)77
31 Tavira 13.6 12MCBRIDE,David (39:40)79
32 Tavira 16.3 15WILSON,James (44:36)80
33 Tavira 18.6 17LIVERMORE,Steve (42:38)80
34 Tavira 6.9 5O´CONNELL,Ian (41:39)80
35 Tavira 16.0 14LUTZ,Reinhold (41:39)80
36 Tavira 22.0 21RICHARDSON,George (38:42)80
37 Tavira 8.1 6HORWELL,Christopher (37:43)80
38 Tavira 20.8 19STORMAN,Michael (46:36)82
39 Tavira 19.1 18BASSETT,Richard (42:40)82
40 Tavira 18.0 16PATERSON,David S. (48:35)83
41 Tavira 20.0 19SIMPSON,Rob (44:39)83
42 Tavira 16.5 15MCATEER,Craig (41:44)85
43 Tavira 34.7 28STRONGHILL,Allan (38:47)85
44 Tavira 12.1 10FIGUEIREDO,Alexandre (39:47)86
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